
NORTH CAROLINA BLRK CQJMISSIO '

ASHEVILLE N.C.

: ::t tthj j. d. tb ct fg. 174 - 230.77 acrfs.

Location This tract is located on Woody Brandi, a tributary
of Forneys Creek. Wooly Branch flows into Forney-
Creek about one mile above its mouth.

Descri >tion: This a large tract of land mostly woodland or whicl
a 1; rge art of it ihas been cut over many years
ago, there being a good stand of young timber and
the ground being well covered. The cultivated lane
is productive.

Improvements: Shore is a new six room box house and other out
buildings all in good repair, also good fencing
around about tv/enty-f 1w acres of land.

Valuation: The valuation is arrived at as below:

Six room bos house $700.00
25 acres of flat land at “’.30.00 750.00
206 acres wood land 2050.00

Total ^sBooTOCT
This being the price fixed by the appraisers,
they recon end the purchase.



North Carolina )

Swain County

«• T. .Yoody, being duly sworn, deposes and says that he isthe oldest son of John A. Woody, deceased, late of said county and state;that the following named persons are all and ths only heirs at law ofJohn a,. Woody, deceased:

1. h. T. woody (tfif«, M. V. Woody)
2. I. Woody (Wife dead)
3. J. L. woody (now deceased, leaving the following heirs:

(a) Delia woody (widow)
(b) Charles woody
(,c) Lawrence Woody
(d) Anna Rhea (wife of Ed Rhea)
(e) Pallie Tatham (wife of Bert Tatham)(fj Emeline cole (wife of John s. Cole)

4. , C. B. woody (Wife, Ema woody)
5. a. P. woody (Now deceased, leaving the following heirs:

(a) Ellen Woody,' his wife and 4 children, names unknown
to affiant, one of ’Aich married John
DeLozier.

6.^11. a. Duvall, (wife of Bert Duvall, now dead, leaving her
said husband surviving and also several
children whose names are unkno.vn to affiant.)

7. *^Jennie Jones (wife of R. L. Jones)

8. A-John tfoody (Wife, Victoria woody)

9. >^Llary Lester (wife of John Leiter)

and further affiant sayeth not.

Sworn to and subscribed before me this the bhh day of October, 1926.

Notary Publhjyy



, 192../..No

Special School Tax

RECEIPT FOR 1928 TAXES
FORNEYS CREEK TOWNSHIP, SWAIN COUNTY, N. C.

RECEIVED of ...ZdZ.
taxes for the year 1928, as
County^School and Road Taxes

Dog Tax

Total
Valuation for Tax $

%Less.

%Add

SEE OTHER SIDE FOR RATES.
-Sheriff.

, D. S.Per



Rates for Taxation per $100 of Valuation Year 1928

COUNTY TAXES

General County $ .15
For the Poor .05
Schools -65
Board of Health .05

ROADS
County Road Bonds $ .23
Forneys Creek Road Bonds .40
Forneys Creek Road Maintenance ... - .15
Special County Fund .08
Poll Tax 2.00
Dog Tax, Males 1.00
Dog Tax, Females 2.00



Mr. J. D. Woody,
Webster, N. C.

Dear Sir:

In reference to your tract on Woody Branch, containing
approximately 231 acres;

We would like to have you make us a price on this
property, as we want to close out the balance of our purchases
on Forney Creek, having purchased all the other tracts on this
creek.

The writer remembers meeting you last Summer, and the
impression received at that time was that you would be willing
to negotiate a trade with us on a reasonable basis.

We might add that we have the money in hand to pay for
same, and as soon as the title is passed, the money will be paid.
However, it is our rule to take a 90 day option, so as to give
tine for the title attorney to look into the natter, but always
with the understanding that as soon as the title is passed, it
is not necessary to wait the full term covered by the option.

We mitjit also add that should the transaction be settled
before May 1st, you would be relieved of taxes, and at the same
time you can have the free occupation of tho property for this
year’s crop, and unless it is turned over to tho btate or Govern¬
ment for Park purposes, there is a strong probability of havi ng
the free use of it next year.

Kindly lot us hear from you promptly.

Yours truly,

NORTH CAROLINA PARK COMMISSION
’ n’';S By



STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA

Swa in COUNTY.

THIS AGREEMENT, made this
by and between

24th day of May A.D. 192 9
J. B. Woody and wife, Lizzie Woody
W.T.Wo ody and w if e , M. V. Wo ody

of Swain County, North Carolina, hereinafter called the VENDOR, whether one or
more, and THE STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA, hereinafter called the VENDEE:

WITNESETH:

That whereas Vendor is the owner of certain lands within the area designated by the Secretary of the
Interior of the United States of America for a national park to be known as the Great Smoky Mountains
National Park, under the provisions of the Act of Congress, 44 Statutes at Large 616, which lands are also em¬
braced within the boundary mentioned in Chapter 48 of the Public Laws of North Carolina, Session of 1927:

And whereas the Vendee is desirous of acquiring title to said premises for inclusion in said Great Smoky
Mountain National Park;

Forneys Creeksituate in
County and State aforesaid, containing £ /

the Horwood Lumber

T

Township,
acres, more or less, adjoining the lands of

and others, bounded and described as follows:

BEGINNING at corner 1, which is corner 51 of

12 chain distant; thence, with lines of the

Co. Tract (172), a point with witnesses,
an 18” curly maple, blazed and scribed B W. 1, bears South

Norwood Lumber Com-

NOW, THEREFORE, the Vendor for and in consideration of the sum of ONE DOLLAR to him in hand
paid, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, and other valuable considerations moving him thereto, agrees
to sell and convey in fee simple to the Vendee at the option and upon the demand of said Vendee, its successors
and assigns, at any time within Three months from the date of these presents, all those certain lands

Set a post scribed ’.7.1

pany Tract (172), South 80-46 East 14,24 chains to corner 2, a
point with witnesses. Set a post scribed ‘—2, a 12” pine, blazed
and scribed B, T. W-2, bears South .08 chain distartp. South 3-52
West 26.27 chains to corner 3, a locust stump with witnesses,
Set a post scribed '.7-3, a 14” white oak, blazed and scribed B.T.
W-3, bears South 35-00 West .20 chain distant South 3-24 West
26^29 chains to Corner 4-, a joint with witnesses Set a post
scribed W-4, a 24" Spanish oak blazed and scribed ’ .... 7-4, sears
South 65-00 West .10 chain distant; thence North 38-40 Lest 13.47

rains to Corner 5, a 6” white oak with witnesses, 2.50 chains
east of Woody Branch, blazed and scribed W-5; thenoe South 4-35
14.49 chains to corner 6, a chestnut oak stump with witnesses,
blazed and scribed W.C. - an 8” maple, blazed and scribed B.T. :.C .
bears North 35-00 West .12 chain distant; thence North 61-33 West
2.65 Woody Branch flows South, 7.62 chains to corner 7, a black
oak stump with witnesses on east slope, Set a post scribed W-7
A 12” hickory blazed and scribed B.T.W.-7 bears West .10 onain
distant; thence North 3-21 East 10.78 chains to corner 3, a u”

black oak with corner marks and witnesses on a ridge; t lence bort!
85-36 test 3.85 chains to corner 9 - Set a post scribed W-9, a 10
Spanish oak blazed and scribed B.T. W-9 bears North 00 East
.15 chain distant; thence North 2-46 East 20.94 caams^ uO coraci

.10, a 5” black gum blazed and scribed W-10 - A 4" persimmon ala ed

and scribed B.T. W-10 bears North 10-00 West .15 chain distant;

thence North 56-18 West 7.15 Corner 11, which is corner 1 of the

?yorney Creek Cemetery Tract (178), a point in tae ^orsoos r ..
.

.

Company line; thence with lines of the ’’orney Creek scmetei^
(178), North 42-52 East 4.09 chains to corner 12, a
corner of cemetery by S. W. Monteith; thence Nortn 0 u *3

chains to corner 13, a 6” black gum with witnesses a comer of

the coeetery; thence South 51-17 West 4.09 chains
a point in the Norwood Lumber Company line - A 22” black ock,
marked as corner, bears North 51-17 East .28 chain distant; t c
with lines of the Norwood Lumber Company Tract (172), oren



56-10 West 7.86 chains to Corner 15, a point with witnesses on
top of Forney Creek, Woody Branch divide - Set a post scribed W-ll

. 10" pine blazed and scribed ".TA-11 boars "orth 46-00 East
.10 chain distant; thence North 2-17 East 2. .23 chains to corner 16
a point with witnesses 1.00 chain east of ridge top, Set a post
scribec -12 - A 5” black oak blazed and scribed B.T. 7-12 bears

outh 25-00 est .15 chain distant; thence South 07-06 hast 5.45
c pins to corner 17, the Southwest corner of Grant No. 01 - Set
a post scribed -13; thence North 3-32 East 13.35 chains pass corner
common to Coffey and Norwood Lumber Company, 10.55 chains to Corner
18, which is corner 33 of the R. G. Coffey Tract (173), a point
where a painted line crosses ridge top, Set a post scribed M.S.”.;
thence up the ridge with its meanders, Tor th 43-30 East 2.29 chains-
North 70-00 East 2.02 chains; North 73-24 East 11.39 chains; North ’
50-19 East 4.73 chains; North 52-46 East 2.42 chains to corner 19,a small Spanish oak blazed and scribed B.T.-S, bears North 60-00
..est .20 chain distant; thence South 2-56 V.rest with a line of the
R. G. Coffey tract (173) 27.55 chains Woody Br nch flows Southwest-
29.60 chains to place of beginning, containing 230.77 acres.

Also all other pieces, parcels or tracts of land or interests in
land that lies within the area designated by the Secretary of
the Interior as the "Great Smoky Mountain Park".

It is dinstincly understood that the sum of )3500.00 is to be
the total purchase rice for 230.77 acres, and should Baid
parties of the first part be unable to make title to any .portion
of the above described tract, then and in that event, any short¬
age in acreage shall be deducted from the price above set’ forth
and that only the number of acres that t e parties of the first
part are able to mal )t title to are to be paid for.

inti-



SIGNED, SEALED AND DELIVERED
in the presence of

.



NORTH CAROLiNA PARK COMMISSION
COMMISSION ON THE PART OF NORTH CAROLINA FOR THE PURPOSE OF
PRESENTING THE CLAIMS OF NORTH CAROLINA FOR A NATIONAL PARK

MARK SQUIR CS, 10.0»
EUGENE C.BROOKS. slc.t..o.

P. 0. Box 1232,
ASHEVILLE, N.C.

J A hmo.son. WMitaoao
FRANK L*NNEV. DOON!
J. Elmer long. Dur-am

HARRY NCTTUtS.B.i’-Mt
Sparker jr.crkkh^q

MARU SQUIRES llHa„

Mr. L. N. Woody,
Forney, N. C.

Dear Sir:

May 27, 1929.

In regard to the orchards on Forney Creek,
the North Carolina Park Commission are willing to leave
them in your charge this year, on the distinct under¬
standing that you will take care of them in a proper
manner and under directions given you from time to time
by Mr. Walt Jenkins, or some other employee of the Com¬
mission; and, for your services, you are to receive one-
half of the fruit on the trees.

It is distinctly understood that, as the fruit
ripens, the Commission is to be notified, and it is not to
be gathered until our representative is present, and a
division of the fruit is to be made - one-half to you and
one-half to the COMMISSION - as it is gathered. You are to
assist in the gathering; the division of the fruit to be a
fair proportion of good and bad, as it stands on the trees.

very trulyYours

COMMISSIONCAROLINA PARNORTH

WHW:S

I accept the above

this proposition, you will sign
of this sheet.

If you consent to
the acceptance on the bottom



sept 13th «9
Bryson City N.C.

Ur W.H.Wood berry ,
% N.C.Park Conradission
Asheville N.C.

DEar Sir, In regard to the Jahn Weedy flace on Forneys Creek

I have investigated the Cutting ®f tna Young Popular Timber and it

is All striped Off. I am tile he sniped Over One Thousand Dollars

worth. I wanted you to Know Before Soiling up with him,

1 have Aranged to Begin Geathering the Apples By the Middle

of next week,

The apples is fine Think they Will Be about Eight Hundred Bush-

Yours Verry Truley,



NORTH CAROLINA PARK COMMISSION

ATTORNEY’S CERTIFICATE AND OPINION

Tr ot HOo 174

Woody-—£30.77 acros

IT IS HEREBY CERTIFIED: That the title to the within described land as disclosed in the attached abstract which
contains a full, complete and correct abstract of all instruments and court proceedings of record affecting the same from
and including the beginning entry there of has been carefully examined and noted, and that the following named

00
owner

La seized in fee simple of a good and valid title to the same, subject
town in this abstract and listed hereon.

only to any lien, charge or encumbrance

ENCUMBRANCES

1. Subject to taxes.

2« ubject to o-half the ninenil interest in Grunts 01,
03 ( d the olxt,. -two acre Jool Crisp tract, tuto uxvey no. 60
outstanding in rrs, r. V. McCoy or iior datighter te la L'.oCoy.

v. The rtiun of *ra. t 174 eovored by waht was known as
the Joel crisp sixty-two sore tract is defective in so far as t e
x*ooord io concerned. In fact, no grant has been found oovorinc
this tract. It cons .Itutea an exooptian in r nt Q7 to ovot -Sttlo
and oloh. r is tract, ijwvor, io the old w plaoe on which Jool
Crisp lived rnny -oars ago and held under a deed and b ad for title
fron T# . iior, d-lnlB iutor of J. 3. 41or as far back us 1O7C.
The tract Jias been continuously under such a vorso ossecsion since
that tine and >robably before, so as to rature titlo against any
advoroo olalmnta.

as to t‘e failure to find any grunt for this tract, action
42b of the Co: colldatid tututas provides fiat a grunt ’7111 be pro-
ounod when tlio porocn in j ^session or thoso under who ho claims
h vo boon in such adverse > asodsion for thirty years or < ro under
known nd visible linos and boundaries. Zhoro o n be no epastion
of such do slan for a oriod of aore than thirty yoars and we
think the facts re cuoh us to preouno a grunt us a uinst the >tato.

4« subject to defective title to a irall strip of land
containing about fifteen acros lying Just oaot of rant 83 to rt ioh

• T. oody apparently has record title. T 1c area is covered
by tho boxwood titlo already acquired by tie tute and will also bo
included in dead from J. T. .oody and wife to the ^tato of rth
Carolina for tract 174 undor an o< rae ent by which a proper reduction
in t o rlglnal purchase rice will be made* It is desirable to here
t is deed < oo oovor this reu in order that there nay be no questions
loft open.

5. The title to t is lend is claired by . ody, a sen
of • T. oody, but no deed has boon ir.o to him and t ho title io
ncRj vootod in w.T.W ody and oJnok for the urohase money ohould be
ode payable to T. >ody and wife, y. V. V.oody.

Thli......*tt...xky Of October.

Address ..
Attorney.



STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA
I

Swain COUNTY.

THIS DEED, Made this 29th day of October A.D. 192 9 , by and between

V/. T. Woody and wife M. V. Woody

of Swain County, North Carolina, hereinafter called GRANTORS, whether one or more, and

THE STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA, hereinafter called GRANTEE:
WITNESSETH;

That the said grantors for certain good and valuable considerations moving them thereto, and particularly

the sum of Thirty-three Hundred and Fifty and No/100 ($3350.00 ) Dollars,

to them paid by the Grantee the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, have bargained and sold, and by

these presents do hereby bargain, sell and convey unto the said grantee, its successors and assigns, the following

described lands in Forneys Creek Township Swain County, State of North

Carolina, particularly described as follows, viz.:

Tract Ko. (174)

BEGINNING at corner 1, which is corner 51 of the Norwood Lumber
Co. Tract (172), a point with witnesses, set a post scribed W. 1
an 18” curly maple, blazed and scribed B. T. W. 1, bears South
.12 chain distant; thence, with lines of the Norwood Lumber Com¬
pany Tract (172), South 80-46 East 14.24 chains to corner 2, a
point with witnesses, set a post scribed W-2, a 12" pine, blazed
and scribed B. T. Y/-2, bears South .08 chain distance, South 3-52
Y/est 2o.27 chains, to corner 3, a locust stump with witnesses, set
a post scribed W-3, a 14" white oak, blazed and scribed B. T. V/-3,
bears South 35-00 West 120 chain distant South 3-24 Y/est 26.29
chains to cornej 4, a point with witnesses set a post scribed Y/-4
a 24" Spanish oak blazed and scribed B. T. Y/-4, bears South 65-00

>V/est .10 chain distant; thence North 88-40 V/est 13.47 chains to
cornei- 5, a 6" white oak with witnesses, 2.50 chains east of Woody
Branch, blazed and scribed V/-5; thence South 4-35W.14.49 chains to
corner 6, a chestnut oak stump with witnesses,blazed and scribed
V/. C. an 8" maple, blazed and scribed B. T. Y/. C. bears North 35-00
West .12 chain distant; thence North 61-38 Y/est 2.65 chains V/oody
Branch flows South 7.62 chains to corner 7, a black oak stump with
witnesses on east slope, set a post scribed YZ—7 a 12" hickory
blazed and scribed B. T. V/. -7 bears Y/est 10 chain distant; thence

ins

point with witnesses on top of Forney Creek, V/oody Branch divide-
Y/-11 bearsset a post scribed V/-11 a 10" pine blazed and scribed B. T

North 3.21 East 10.78 chains to corner 8, a 5" black oak with corner
marks and witnesses on a ridge; thence North 85-3o V/est 3.8u chains
to corner 9 set a post scribed V/-9, a 10" Spanish oak blazed and
scribed B. T. W-9 bears North 45-00 East .15 chain distant; thence
North 2-46 East 20.94 chains to corner 10, a 5" black gum blazed
and scribed V/-10 a 4" persimmon blazed and scribed B. T. V/-10 bears
North 10-00 V/est ,15 chain distant; thence North 56-18 Y/est 7.15 cha
corner 11, which is corner 1 of the Forney Creek Cemetery Tract
(178), a point in the Norwood Lumber Company line; thence with lines
of the Forney Creek Cemetery Tract (178), North 42-52 East 4.09
chains to corner 12, a point shown as corner of cemetery by S. V/.

Montieth; thence North 62-00 V/est 1.38 chains to corner 13, a 6"
black gum with witnesses, a corner of the cemetery; thence South 51-
17 West 4.09 chains to corner 14, a point in hhe Norwood Lumber
Company line, a 22" black oak, marked as corner, bears North 51-
17 East .28 chain distant; then with lines of the Norwood Lumber
Company Tract (172), North 56-18 V/est 7.86 chains to corner 15, a

North 4o-00 East .10 chain distant; thence North 2-17 East 25.23
chains to corner 16, a point with witnesses 1.00 chain east of ridge
top set a post scribed* V/-12 a 5" black oak blazed and scribed
2. T. W-12 bears South 25-00 V/est .15 chain distant; thence south 87-
06 East 5.45 chains to corner 17, the Southwest corner of Grant No.
81 sot a post scribed Y/-13; thence North 3-52 East 13.35 chains
pass cornei- common to Coffey and Norwood Lumber Company, 18. 55
chains to cornerl8, which is corner o3 ol the it. G. Cofiey Tract
(173) a point where a painted line crosses ridge top, set a post



scribed N.,S. W.; thence up the ridge with its meanders, North
43-50 East 2.29 chains; North 70-08 East 2.0<5 chains; North 73-24
East 11.39 chains; North 30-19 East 4/73 chains; North 52-46
East 2.42 chains to corner 19, a small Spanish oak blazed and
scribed 3. T. S, bears North 60-00 West .20 chain distant; thence
South 2-5o West with a line of the R. 0. Coffey tract (173) 27.5o
chains Woody Branch flows Southwest 29.68 chains to place of
BEGINNING, containing 230.77 acres.

Also all other pieces, parcels or tracts of land or
interests in land that lies within tne area designated by the
Secretary of the Inerior as the "Great Smoky Mountains Park."



(Seal)

(Seal)

(Seal)

SIGNED, SEALED AND DELIVERED
in the presence of

(Seal)

A.D.192^Witness my hand and^ZZS: day of

itary Public.

STATE
I,

do herebvcertify--^KtT....
and
his wife, personally appeared beforyme tjiisxlay and acknowledged the due execution of the foregoing instru¬
ment; and the said..,x<^.Z~..LZ^.-z2i^'(z^Trr^5^ , being by me privately
examined, separate and apart from her said husband, touching her voluntary execution of the same, doth state
that she signed the same freely and voluntarily, without fear or compulsion of her said husband or any other
person, and that she doth still yolunt^rily assent thereto. Let the instrument and the certificate be registered.

My commission



TAXPAYER’S
RECEIPT

FORNEY CREEK TOWNSHIP
SWAIN COUNTY, N. C.

COUNTY TAX RATE
$100 Valuation

Schools $1.04
General County 25
Special County 09
County Wide Road Bonds 07
Jail Bonds 08
Sinking Fund 04
Forney Creek Road Bond 43
Forney Creek Road Mt 19

Total $2.19
Special School Tax Extra.

Received of

Taxes for the year 1929 as follows:
Amount Listed, S_.1QQQ.»_O_Q ; Poll, $
County Wide Tax 3
Special School $ 00
Dog Tax $

Total Tax $__2J._9-O
Discount or Penally $

Amount Paid

375
D. S.



NORTH CAROLINA PARK COMMISSION
COMMISSION ON THE PART OF NORTH CAROLINA FOR THE PURPOSE OF

PRESENTING THE CLAIMS OF NORTH CAROLINA FOR A NATIONAL PARK

MARK SQUIRES, C-a.rnaa Lcno.r
EUGENE C BROOKS. Sccrctarv. Ra^c.ch

J A HARDISON. W.OI.BORO
NAKH LINNtY. BOONC
U CLMCR LONG Durham
HARRY mTTLM.O.i'.M,
e.S RARR£RjR GAtr*»BOOO
MASK BOuiRrs Lt.ota

Bryson City,
North Carolina,
November 11, 1929.

Mr. Verne Rhoades,
N. C. Park Commissiai,
Asheville, N. C.

Dear Mr. Rhoades:

Your letter of the 9th in which you
state you were enclosing deed from S. W. Richey and wife
and also a check for $262,80 to pay taxes on Richey land
for 1929, have been received. I find the check enclosed
but you failed to enclose deed.

I am enclosing herewith tax receipts on
S.W. Richey land and also the W. T. Woody land.

I am also enclosing a bill of J. T.
Gribble in the matter of J. T. Keener, Guardianship on
Tract No. 168. I went with Keener and had him appointed
guardian for his minor children, he was unable to pay
the cost, so I had Gribble send this bill and the cost
of this action will have to be deducted from the purchase
price. Please send check direct. to Mr. Gribble.

Mr. Massa told me last night that he had
seen you and that you had told him it would be all right
for me to make a trip of one day with him to Newton s Bala.
If this is all right will be glad to make the trip.

Yours very trulv,

cs.



Tract Mo. 174 Is o or.red by ths faio^
6, 83 i. J. ». 8il.r, a® Stat. Surr.y Bo. 60,"^»t Io. 687 to Battl., Levo and welch.

Or«nt«, taxi,, .
Mob.1 ’•Joel Crisp,

1. Ths larth.ru portion of Tract Bo. 174 la
j, ». 811«, h«r.tof<r. >bo« in this Ab. tract m «^t Bo. 81 t(0l>

2. Grant Io. 83 to J. R. Slier covers a f .

M freo t Mo. 1T4. This Crant is duly rwgl.tered In Portion
df jutrttt. wounty. fa^

j. Stats Survey Io. «0, Distrlot Me. 1 is said to hn«
;»1 (Jrisp and Is supposed to hart boon o«v.y.d by bin t0 j 8 J”***4 »•
®lnl.trator of J. H. SUsr o array. It ts Jdin Woody.w noords of Jacks®, Kao® and Swain Oountlss but hw. been
t®>. fo hare also naked ths 3tarstary of Stats to furnish us si th a '
•W thereof but hs statss that It cannot bo f oind In his offlos. This survli *b ew»«d to cover ths lcrth.ast.rn port! on of Tract Mo. 174. However m «but hors ths calls of the Grant, all the deeds merely making a reference there-lit w art unable, therefore, to definitely locate same.

4. On December 4th, 1878, T. P. Siler, Administrator of J. R. Siler,(Multi to John Weody a deed conveying all of Grants Mos. 81, 82 and 83 aMIhb Survey Mo. 60 aforesaid, fills deed recites that it is made pursuant toJ* (2) Bonds executed by J# H. Siler, deceased, fins« Baids are shown on pages
wind 432 of the Abstract. This deed is duly executed ani is registered inKia County. Page 433 of Abstract.

B. The 31-1/2 acre tract located lanediately Vest of State Survey Io.
J^ad the small traot located imnodiately South of Grant Io. 83 aforesaid is
*»Hby Jrant Io. 587 te Dav., Buttle ani Welch and by meme «0“^“°“HOlut. Whittier a. by reference to the Abstract of flU» * «*
|^4 Odpany'a lands will appear. Passe 46 to 167 of Abstreo .

1887« 01"*• ”oo£ by 4Hi
^‘•4 am roei8tered 3imln county. Pag. 577

5?“ kiB* prlor ‘° y*r 19°6’ 5a. to

K .xamlned th. r.oort. »t Swln 0<w

atalnletratl® up® .e^«* of th, osW ’
•My, 4*4. w, reppo.® to b. fr® th* «lrt “
1 ter J0^11J?*lif? leu, isos,t?’ loLt Te w°o8y, R. L. Jones and wlf«» ^t, Sts ef

10 *• Se 2* t^ts desorlMd in * d 3/9
t. LOr“‘ Jo- 83 “4 lh*JT*1,1 *>* Woodir »f orweald. ^outea and «5

p^' deeorlbed and 1» toly ‘
679 of Abstract*



(b| on Jamary a, 1906, M. a

(!) » W 26. 1926. AnnU Bay, with th. JolM.r of h. u .mw.^4 la ». T. »aa4y all hor kt.™! U thB 2» »v,
.*», l>r dead duly montwd md rtgutma la 3wln Oom’^ p^. *»*•* 1»)
iMtnot. * 652 ,t

(a) m May 26, 1926, Diola Moody, widow, oharloy woody om ^,kI**, John OAo and wlfa, Malina Cola, 3^1 tow. t. wX“ U (!1 **•"• by dMd °“at*a “a «ai»ia£d in
Page doS of Abstract. *•

(f) On May 25, 1926, Milan Moody* wido^ John Detoiler and wife, Basle
Mailtr, Barley Ash and wife, Pearl Ash, comrlyed to V. T. foody all their
hierest In tho four tracts of land referred to in Paragraph (a) above, by deed
telf moated and registered in 8win County. Page 584 of Abe tree i .

(C) (M May 26, 1926, George Mantel th, and id fa, Kando Monteith, oorreyed
‘•I. f. Woody all their interest in the fair tracts of land referred to in
tofraph (a) above by deed duly executed aid rogiitered In Swain Ownty. Pm

505 of Abstract*

Ths foregoing deeds ocnvey all the interest ^iob John A. woody acquired
mo lomu in quo to W* T. Woody.

».M Ji. <**•«» «. 188«. f<^
ta ad othoro, School Oaanittee of Dietriot Io> io. W end
UuJ 1 10411 of land, aae (1) ao™, ^^-iTexeoatod and !•re«i«t,rt4
U •Wo*/ This deed appears to bo 1X10,1

' Oconty. pace 595 of Abstract.
/ the Ooonty 01

nJ* °“ <***•» LI. 1906, W. A. Mb.®. (1)
OflCul‘y. r*-«aw.yw<l to *• *• by «. A.

a.^?4 «f.rr.d to. ®ils d».« 1. a<* ml.‘{ kl* 0«mty 2®n Of Muo-tl®- u
&CWWV.F, th. oamty 2®^ »r »»14

56,--•WlMllta d..d ooild prob^V “of Abstract. ted to I*o*l*

°* August 23, 1883, John A. Woody looted ® the o®-

:L?« UMI of iLm for U. r*"*1 *5*
**vWW»*w»

___ .... .. l u.* w»< im CB



u on March 9th, 1899, W. T. Woody oaxreyed toM. A. (he, certain Haber. «*360 MT«l of land, 825 acres being on Bear Greek and 50 sorts ooMtltul-
®

place and 75 acres at the forts of Forney’s creek. We art not oartain,
W “■

the description la Intended to inolude any part of Treat Io. 1?4.****** ^beliers that the rigits of the grantee thereunder hare ceased. Page{^rf^betract.

12. On Pager 588 to 591
ntlifled Mortgages sr Deeds of Trust.

inclusive, sill be found four (4)

13. (Me-half the mineral Interest in Grants 81 and 83, and the Joel oriepmot, a tnto survey No. 80, is outstanding in Mrs. X. U. JfcCcy. pa^c lol to 166.
intaeive, of Abe treat.

M. it will bo observed that the title to a strip of land located Bast of
treat Io. 83 cannot be traced into the J? tn? title^ould^h^-li find any deeds to him or to any cm else

H .g? am the oaa-sd^ecZof land lying iToediatelyviywioee thereunder. Also the rectangular ehsped P atate sorrelof Grant Mo. 83 which is supposed to be the joe i’dMd- nt9r tela W le incapable of location for the was«
no tee and bounds soi«10rt«p irwt. Stat, suit.? Io. W

t.OM b. no tltU in Jtan A. Woody t <r thl. traoc.
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